
E V E N T S P O N S O R S H I P O P P O R T U N I T I E S



SPONSORSHIPS ARE A PROVEN WAY TO 
GET THE MOST OUT OF YOUR INVESTMENT 
IN GLASSBUILD AMERICA.
Check out just a few of the ways our Sponsorships Team can help you build 
extra recognition and brand exposure.

Create even more memorability through custom options like show bags and aisle 
signs or by sponsoring educational programs and the After Party.

And, extend your reach with the GlassBuild America Show Catalog and show issues 
of Glass Magazine and Window + Door, the only official publications of the event.

+ MAXIMIZE ROI

+ ENHANCE VISIBILITY

+ INCREASE TRAFFIC

+ AMPLIFY AWARENESS

+ ENGAGE ATTENDEES

+ CONVERT MORE LEADS



EVERY GLASSBUILD AMERICA SPONSOR RECEIVES:

+ �Recognition on the official show website
with a link to your GlassBuild America
Profile Page

+ �Recognition in the official Show Catalog
distributed exclusively on the show floor

+ �Recognition on “Thank you to our
Sponsors” Banner at entrance to show floor

+ �Inclusion in GlassBuild Sponsor “Thank
You” advertisement in Glass Magazine and
Window + Door

Chris Hodges
Senior Sales Consultant
Central U.S., International

 BOOK TIME WITH CHRIS

Holly Robinson
Senior Sales Consultant
Western U.S.

 BOOK TIME WITH HOLLY

Tristan Scoffield
Sales Consultant
Eastern U.S., Canada

 BOOK TIME WITH TRISTAN
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EXPLORE YOUR OPTIONS

+ �GlassBuild digital sponsor badge to post
on your website and use in employee
email signatures

+ �Sponsor ribbons available at registration
for GlassBuild America exhibiting booth
personnel

+ �Booth marked as sponsor on digital floor
plan and catalog fold-out floor plan

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~


SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
AFTER PARTY 
AI Outsnapped Booth 
Big Slot Machine 
Claw Machine 
Experiential Vending Machine 
F1® Racing Experience 
Mini Slot Car Track
Selphy Deluxe Photo Booth
Tower Mirror Meet & Greet
VR Oculus Quest 2 Station
Giant Lotto Blower 
Popcorn Bar/Cart
Food & Beverage Options
Bulk Tickets

GET CREATIVE! 
Custom sponsorship activations

OPTIMZE YOUR BUY
Print and Digital Advertising Options
Multichannel Marketing

GIVEAWAYS
Badge Lanyards 
Show Bags
Charging Buddy

ATTENTION GRABBERS 
Aisle Signs
Badge Pick Up Stations
Column Wrap
Exterior Escalator Runners
Interior Escalator Runners
Hydration Station
Information Booth
Interactive Exhibitor Locator Monitors
Lighted Kiosk Panel
Main Aisle 8’x8’ Logo Carpet Inlay
Registration Confirmation Package 
Surprise + Delight

EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS
GLAZING EXECUTIVES FORUM

Gold Sponsor 
Silver Sponsor
Bronze Sponsor 

BLUEPRINT FOR COLLABORATION 
	 Co-Sponsor 
	 Take 5
WOMEN IN GLASS + FENESTRATION

Premier Partner
Gold Sponsor

WINDOW AND DOOR INDUSTRY FORECAST 
KEYNOTE SPONSOR
PROGRAM BREAKFAST SPONSORS

Blueprint for Collaboration Breakfast
Family Business Breakfast
Women in Glass + Fenestration Breakfast

PODCAST
Sponsored Interview

	 Series Sponsor
SPONSORED DEMOS



Chris Hodges, Central U.S., International Holly Robinson, Western U.S. Tristan Scoffield, Eastern U.S., Canada
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IMPORTANT DATES

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

$7,000 | EXCLUSIVE

BADGE LANYARDS 
Used by attendees and exhibitors alike to display their badges, 
your brand will be seen throughout the show and networking 
functions.

Lanyards are made available at the registration area.

Note: cost does not include lanyards or shipping to show; NGA 
has final design approval

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

$10,500 | EXCLUSIVE

SHOW BAGS
Keep your brand visible to potential customers year-round with 
this high-profile opportunity! We print 5,000 bags with your 
company logo, deliver them to the convention center where 
they will be made available in the registration area. Opportunity 
for sponsor to have bags stuffed with one piece of swag.

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

$5,000 | EXCLUSIVE

CHARGING 
BUDDY 
Brand this 4-in-1 Aluminum 
Charging Buddy to giveaway 
in the GlassBuild Registration 
Area.

Choice of red, blue, or 
charcoal. 500 total quantity.

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

GIVEAWAYS | ATTENTION GRABBERS | EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS | AFTER PARTY

YOUR 
COMPANY 
BRANDING

SOLD! SOLD! SOLD!

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

$20,000 | EXCLUSIVE

AISLE SIGNS
Make sure everyone attending GlassBuild America sees your 
name and booth number! 

Sponsor’s logo and booth number printed on the lower 
portion of the aisle signs that are suspended above all aisles 
on the show floor. 

$7,000 | EXCLUSIVE

BADGE PICK UP STATIONS
Highly visible to all attendees, your graphic and booth number 
will appear on the home screen of every Badge Pick up station 
iPad. 

Badge Pick up stations are in the main registration area of the 
convention center. 

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

GIVEAWAYS |  ATTENTION GRABBERS  | EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS | AFTER PARTY

SOLD!

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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IMPORTANT DATES

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

YOUR 
COMPANY 
BRANDING

YOUR 
COMPANY 
BRANDING$9,500 EACH | 8 AVAILABLE

COLUMN WRAP
Wrap your branding around these exhibit hall columns for all to 
see! (fabric material) 

Column Wrap Dimensions:  32’ X 10’H (selection of column based 
on your booth location and competitors)
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4028

20'

Crimsafe
North

America

4029

40'

20'

4034

20'

KENWA
Trading

Corp

4035

Bron
Tapes

4037
CompanyCam

4050

20'

20'
EnduroShield

4080

Witte
North

4081

20'

40'

MPLEED
LLC

4082

4084

4086

ASC
Process

4098 4099

4100 4101

4102 4103

5006

20'

Citadel
Architectural

Products

5007

20'

Adfast
USA

5008

Anchor
Engr

5011

Archie
Hardware

Australia Pty

5020

Gulf
Rubber 5021

40'

30'

Brick
Wholesale

Glass5022

20'

Hygrade
Metal

Moulding
Mfg

5034

Italian
Trade

Agency

5035

Italian
Trade

Agency

5036

Italian
Trade

Agency

5037

Italian
Trade

Agency

5040

Italian
Trade

Agency

5041

Italian
Trade

Agency

5042

Italian
Trade

Agency

5043

Italian
Trade

Agency

5044

Italian
Trade

Agency

5045

Italian
Trade

Agency

5046

Italian
Trade

Agency

5047

Italian
Trade

Agency

5048

Italian
Trade

Agency

5050

Italian
Trade

Agency

5051

ITA

5052

Italian
Trade

Agency

5053

ITA

5058

Italian
Trade

Agency

5060

Italian
Trade

Agency

5061

Italian
Trade

Agency

5063

Italian
Trade

Agency

5064

Italian
Trade

Agency

5066

Italian
Trade

Agency

5067

Italian
Trade

Agency

5069

Italian
Trade

Agency

5073

40'

30'

Pro-Line
Automation

Sys Ltd

5081

40'

40'

Urban
Machinery

5091

50'

30'
 Mecal USA, Inc.

5098 5099

40'

30'
5100

5102

6007

20'

30'

McGrory
Glass

6015

20'

20'

AutoMAK
Assembly,

Inc

6029

20'

20'
Interglass

6034

Italian
Trade

Agency

6036

Italian
Trade

Agency

6040

Italian
Trade

Agency

6041

Italian
Trade

Agency

6042

Italian
Trade

Agency

6043

Italian
Trade

Agency

6045

Italian
Trade

Agency

6046

Italian
Trade

Agency

6049

Italian
Trade

Agency

6050

Italian
Trade

Agency

6051

Italian
Trade

Agency

6052

Italian
Trade

Agency

6053

Italian
Trade

Agency

6060

Italian
Trade

Agency

6061

Italian
Trade

Agency

6062

Italian
Trade

Agency

6063

Italian
Trade

Agency

6064

Italian
Trade

Agency

6065

Italian
Trade

Agency

6067

Italian
Trade

Agency

6068

Italian
Trade

Agency

8006

20'

30'

Arizona
Shower
Door,

Inc

8014

40'

20'Hardware
and Glass

8020

20'

20'
F. Barkow,

Inc

8026

20'

30'

Tremco
Construction

Prod Grp

8034

20'

20'

Wood's
Powr-Grip

Co

8040

20'

40'

HANS
Building
Material

Tech

8050

20'

20'
MyGlassTruck

8060

50'

80'
Joseph

Machine Co

8078

50'

30'
Bavelloni
USA Inc

8088

20'

40'

Pat
Mooney,

Inc

8096

40'

40'

Hold for
Molly-

possible
lounge
space

9006

40'

30'

Chelsea
Building
Prod Inc

9015

20'

JLM
Wholesale

9020

40'

20'
 Future Glass

9026

40'

30'

Baka Glass
Software

9034

40'

20'
Eurotech
Showers

9040

30'

30'

Smartlift
US, Inc

9048

20'

30'

LiteSentry-
Softsolution

9086

k-Space
Assoc

9087

Glaziers
Consulting

LLC

9088

Daubert
Chemical

9089

Salem
Fabrication
Tech Grp

9090

20'

FILTRAGLASS,
S.L

9091

20'

 FOLLMANN

9097

20'

Water
Treatment
Solutions

9101

20'

Kaeser
Compressors

10007

20'

20'
GGI

10013

Trust
Seal

10014

20'

Glass Coatings
and Concepts

10015
20'

Bacon
& Van

Buskirk
Glass

Co

10021

30'

20'HMI

10027

20'

20'

TBP
Converting,

Inc

10033

Keystone
Certifications

10035

NanaWall
Sys Inc

10037

Stretch
Solutions

10041

20'

30'

Sky Glass
Aluminum

10048

30'

30'

Quattrolifts
USA, Ltd

10060

50'

80'
 DeMichele Grp

10078

30'

20'

Winpro-A
Member of the

Formtek

10084

20'

20'

Vaclift
Solutions

LLC DBA Ergo
Robotic

Solutions

10090

30'

20'
BARBERÁN,

S.A

10096

20'

Trucent,
Inc

10097

70'

40'
 Glaston America, Inc.10100

20'

Optris IR
Sensing,

LLC

11007

40'

20'
YKK AP USA

Inc

11012

30'

Rockwell
Security,

Inc

11013

40'

30'

Cuhadaroglu
Metal San. Ve

Paz. A.S

11027

40'

30'

Quality
Enclosures,

Inc

11032

Jordahl
USA

11034

Edgeworks

11035

30'

20'
Unikoo
Group

11036

Palmer
Products

11041

20'

30'

Smart-
Builder
Glass

Software

11049

50'

30'
C.R. Laurence

Co., Inc

11079 50'

30'
 Matodi USA

11084

20'

20'

Burkle
North USA

Inc

11091

20'

20'

Grupo
Crespo
Vidrio,

SL

12020

30'

20'
Roto
North

12041

20'

30'

A+W
Software

12060

30'

40'
Bovone

12070

20'

20'
 Ervin, Inc.

12084

30'

20'

Diamon-Fusion
International

(DFI)

12091

20'

20'
Bromer,

Inc

14006

30'

40'
 FeneTech

14016

30'

20'
Viprotron

North

14022

20'

40'

FHC The
Glazing

Supply Co
LLC

14032

20'

20'
Dow

14040

50'

80'Quanex

14060
210'

60'

Erdman Automation
Corp

15007

30'

20'
Assa
Abloy

15013

30'

40'

Interlock
USA, Inc

15021

Bridgeport
Worldwide

15022

40'

AllYourHa-
rdware.com

15023

30'

Sullivan
Hardware

15032

40'

20'
Turkish
Glass

15093

Vytron
LLC

15095

Dirig
Design

15097

15099

15101

15103

16007

20'

Orchard
Lock
Dist
LLC

16011

Banner
Solutions

16013

Assa
Abloy

Entrance

16015

SAF-
Southern
Aluminum

Finishing Co

16017

20'

Ensinger
Building Prod

Division

16022

20'

Rochester
Insulated

Glass

16023

Top
Notch

16025

20'

SynergX
Tech

16026

Loeffler
Supply

16028

SEVASA
Technologics

S.L

16029

Paramount
Extrusions

Co

16033

20'

20'

Anthony
Innovations
(NA), LLC

16040

40'

40'
Sphinx
Glass

16048

40'

30'
 Hegla Corp

16061

50'

70'

Intermac
America/Biesse

America

16077

50'

30'

OZCELIK MAKINA
San., ve Tic.,

AS

16085

30'

20'
Wrap-
Tak

16091

20'

20'

Perfect
Score Tech16092

20'

Joe's
Refrigeration

16096

Akar
Makina

San
Tic.A.S

16098

20'

Synerglass-
Soft

16102

17006

Mapes
Panels

17007

20'

20'

Walker
Glass Co.,

Ltd
17008

Int'l Union
of Painters
and Allied

Trades

17010

20'

Spray-X,
LLC

17013

Jeske
Hardware

17014

Mativ

17015

Marine
Fasteners

17016

20'

Vicone High
Performance
Rubber, Inc

17017

20'

North
American
Specialty

Laminations

17022

40'

40'

17033

20'

20'

Nova
Energy

Solutions
Inc

17039

Assa Abloy
(Schweiz)

AG

17041

Axalta
Coating

17043

20'

RiteScreen

17049

50'

30' Veka, Inc.

17085

20'

20'

Oemme
S.p.A

17091

20'

Filtertech/US
Centrifuge

18007

20'

30'

Door
Controls

USA

18012

20'

US Bullet
Proofing 18015

20'

20'

Cooper
Standard

ISG
18016

Glazier
Software

18018

Siteline

18021

20'

20'
ODL

18027
20'

Alumax
Bath

Enclosures/
Hydro

Extrusion
USA, LLC

18031

20'

Stainless
Structurals

18038

20'

GRABO,
LLC

18041

20'

Creative
Millwork
of Ohio,

Inc18042

Reed
Rubber

18044

McKeegan
Equip &
Supply

18045

Tanner

18061

50'

50'
Elumatec North

USA Inc

18075

50'

40'
Ashton

Industrial

18085

110'

50' Forel North America
18090

20'

BVC Group,
Inc.

(Better
Vacuum

Cups,
Inc.)

19007

20'

20'

Gardner
Glass

19013

20'

Glassopolis

19017

Alloy
Fasteners

19019

Larson
Engr

19021

20'

NVOY
Fire

Rated
Sys Inc

19026

30'

Reynaers
Aluminium

19027

20'

20'

Argon
Filling

Sys Inc

19032

Forster
Profile

19033

20'

20'

UFP
Packaging

19040

Santopseal
Corp

19041

20'

20'

NuCoat
North USA

LLC

19042

20'

ISOCLIMA
Specialty

Glass,
LLC 19045

20'

Groves
Inc

19051

40'

20'
Guardian

Glass

19149

20'

30'

19157

20'

20'

19163

20'

30'

19171

20'

20'

19177

20'

30'

19185

20'

30'

19193

20'

30'

19201

60'

60'

20007

20'

20'

Millet
Glass Ind

20012

20'

Sherwin--
Williams

20013

Mainstreet
Computers

20015

20'

Advanced
Screen
Sys Inc20016

20'

Soundproof
Windows,

Inc

20020

20'

Privacy
Glass

Solutions

20021

20'

20'

Fapim
S.p.A

20027

20'

20'

Bisam Cephe
Yapi Sistem
leri San. ve

Tic.A.S

20033

20'

20'
Arcadia

20041

20'

20'

Strong
Tempering

Glass
Industry

20044

20'

FrontLine
Bldg.

Prod Inc

20045

20'

20'

Q-railing
USA

20061

50'

70'
 Lisec USA Inc.

20076

30'

Prodim
USA

20077

20'

Glassline
Corp

20081

Accurate
Perforating

Co

20149

20151

20155

20'

20'

20161

20163

20165

20171

20173

20177

20179

20181

20183

20185

20187

20189

20193

20195

20197

21007

20'

20'

ISD Group
USA, Inc

21012

20'

OZONE
Overseas
Pvt, Ltd

21013

20'

Gonzato
Grp CA,

Inc

21016

GDS
Estimating

21019

Unelko Corp-
Invisible
Shield

21021
20'

L.M. dei
F.lli

Monticelli
S.r.l.-

Gruppo
Montifin

21027

20'

20'

Screenco
Mfg Ltd

21033

Southern
Stretch

Forming &
Fabrication

21035

SAFTI FIRST
Fire Rated

Glazing
Solutions

21041

40'

20'

21045

20'

20'

Novatech
Patio Doors

Inc

21051

30'

20'H.B.
Fuller

21069

21076

30'

Great
Lakes
Lifting

21077

20'

Vesuvius

21081

Hot Melt
Tech

2109770'

60'

 Haffner Machinery

21113

30'

20'IGE Glass
Tech Inc

21119

30'

20'Technical
Srv Inc

21125

20'

40'

21135

40'

30'

21143

40'

20'

21148

20'

Combilift
USA

21149

40'

20'

21155

40'

20'

21160

30'

Wakefield
Equip

21161

40'

20'

21167

40'

30'
21168

21170

21172

21175

21176 21177

21178 21179

21180 21181

21182 21183

21184 21185

21186 21187

21188 21189

21192 21193

21194 21195

21196 21197

21214

22007

20'

20'

Orgadata
USA

22012

20'

CAD-
PLAN
North

America

22013

20'

C2A
Longterm

22017

20'

Interstate
Screw
Corp22018

Architectural
Glass & Metal
Certification

Council

22020

20'

Maxest
Industrial,
Incorp./

McThermo

22021

20'

Novagard
Solutions

22027

30'

20'

Ferco
Architectural
Hardware Inc

22032

Conta Elastik
Ürünler Sanayi ve

Ticaret Anonim
Şirketi Center

22033

30'
20'Gang Gwo

Industrial
22034

Quick
Fabrication

22045

40'

20'

Billco
Manufacturing Inc

22051

40'

20'

Konrad
Hornschuch AG

22061

50'

60'

Salem
Fabrication

Tech Grp Inc

22075

20'

40'

Beijing
MGM Glass
Machinery

Co

22085

20'

50'

C.R.
Onsrud,

Inc

22125

30'

40'
DeGorter,

Inc

22174 22175

20'22176

22178

22180 22181

22182 22183

22184 22185

22186 22187

22188 22189

22192 22193

22194 22195

22196

22198 22199

22200 22201

22202 22203

22206 22207

22208 22209

22210 22211

22215

23007

20'

20'

Flexijet
North USA

23012

20'

Engineered
Custom
Coatings

23013

20'

Strybuc
Ind

23016

Coda
Products

23018

Adhesives
Research,

Inc 23019

40'

30'
23020

20'

CoolTemper
USA

23041

20'

20'

LTC USA,
LLC

23075

20'

40'

Satinal
S.p.A

23085

70'

50' FOM USA

23106

50'

20'

Beijing Hanjiang
Automatic Glass

Machine Equipments

23112

20'

20'
Schmalz,

Inc

23118

20'

Yuntong
Glass

23119

20'

Shoham
Machinery

23135

50'

40'
CMS North

USA Inc

23145

40'

30'

23153

40'

20'

Tenon (Beijing)
Equipment Co., Ltd

23159

20'

20'
 DRM LLC

23164 23165

23166 23167

23168 23169

23170 23171

23174

20'

AAG

23175

40'

20'

Fascan Internati-
onal/JEKKO

23180 23181

23182 23183

23184

23186 23187

23188 23189

23192 23193

23194 23195

23198 23199

23200 23201

23202 23203

23205

23206 23207

23208 23209

23210 23211

23214

24007

40'

20'

SIMONSWERK
North America,

Inc

24012

20'

ScreenFab

24013

40'

20'

Beymetal Aluminyum
San. ve Tic. Ltd.

Sti

24026

United
Facade

24027

20'

Orion
Laser
Tech24028

Zenex
Int'l

24030

JT
Wires

24031

Mayflower
Sales Co

24032

20'

CGI/Ennova
Facades

24033

20'

Impact
Metal

Resources
Sdn. Bhd

24041

20'

30'
PH Tech,

Inc

24047

50'

40'
Deceuninck
North USA

24061

50'

50'
GED Integrated

Solutions

24075

50'

40'
Lattuada

North USA

24096

60'

40'
 Fenzi North USA

24112

60'

50'
 Emmegi USA, Inc.

24124

60'

40' Keraglass S.r.l.

24159

20'

20'

Luoyang
Landglass

Technology
Co., Ltd

24164 24165

24166 24167

24168 24169

24170 24171

24180

20'

ATech
Makine

Sanayi VE
Ticaret
Ltd., Sti

24183

40'

50'

Skyreach
Equipment

24186

24188

24192

20'

Xinglass
America 24195

40'

30'

24198

24200

24202 24203

40'

20'24204

24206

24208 24209

40'

20'24210

25019

20'

30'

dormakaba
USA, Inc

25026

30'

40'

25037

20'

40'

UNI-K
Fenestration

LLC

25107

20'

20'

Beijing
Hanjiang
Automatic

Glass Machine
Equipments Co

25135

20'

60'

Jordon
Glass

Machinery

25148

30'

40'

Integrated
Automation

Systems

25159

20'

30'

ACM
Machinery,

Ltd

25167

20'

30'
Unruh Fab,

Inc

25175

20'

30'
HAECO

27006

20'

20'

Omniglass
SCT

27012

20'

20'

Windowmaker
Software, Ltd

27018

20'

20'

Colour
Alliance,

Inc

27026

20'

30'

GEALAN
WINDOW
Systems

27032

40'

30'

27040

20'

30'

American
RENOLIT

Corp

27048

40'

30'

Vitro
Architectural

Glass

27060

20'

30'

Vision
Hardware,

Inc

27070

20'

30'

PDS IG
Equip
LLC

27076

20'

30'
Mappi USA

Inc

27084

20'

20'
 EDTM, Inc.

27090

40'

20'
 NGA HOLD

27096

40'

50'

National
Glass Assoc

27108

45'

50'

National
Glass Assoc

27120

90'

30' National Glass Association

27128

20'

20'
Vibrantz

27134

20'

20'

BENTELER
Maschinenbau

GmbH

27140

40'

40'

27150

20'

30'

Interlayer
Solutions,

Inc

27162

40'

20'

27170

40'

20'

27174

40'

20'

27180

40'

20'

27186

40'

20'

27200

60'

60'

Architectural Glass
& Metal Certification

Council

28006

20'

20'

Beacon
Waterproofing

Products

28012

Peninsula
Glass Co

28013

20'

Yelken Kalıp
Pencere Kapı

Aks. Metal
San., Tic.,

A.S28014

HOMEWELL
GLASS

Prod INC

28018

40'

20'

28023

Ready
Access

28024

20'

Lien Yeu
Glasstech
(M) SDN.

BHD 28025

20'

Limca
Glass

28028

IDC
Aluminum

Glass
Systems

28033

Jura
Films
North

28035

20'

Kleiberit
Adhesives
USA, Inc

28040

40'

30'

28049

20'

30'
 Loire US

28060

40'
20'Leading Edge

Distribution

28066

40'

20'

28072

40'

20'

28078

40'

20'

28084

20'

20'

Casso-
Solar Tech

LLC

28091

30'

LUSSO
Inc

28128

40'

20'

28134

20'

20'

D F M
S.R.L

28141

Saban
Acikgoz

AS

28143

28145

28147

Ascentium
Capital

28150

40'

30'

28163

GlasWeld
Sys Inc

28165

28167

28171

28173

28175

28177

28179

28181

28183

28185

28187

28189

29006

30'

20'

29012

20'

Paradigm

29013

20'

Technoform

29019

SMART
Logistics

29021

WinDoor
Quote

29024

20'

RACO
Interior

Products

29025

29027

29028

Eurolook
Int'l

29029

29032

Kimzey
Software
Solutions

29033

Cline
Aluminum

Doors

29034

Hydro

29035

20'

ALTINDAG
POLIMER VE

METAL SANAYI
TICARET A.S29036

PPG

29041

Poly
Extrusions

29043

Pellucere
Tech

29045

Azon
USA

29047

Smith
Case

29051

40'

20'

29061

40'

20'

29067

20'

Deslauriers

29073

20'

20'

Spider by
BrandSafway

29079

BioSeal

29081

BR Int'l Inc.
(US arm of Bohra

Rubber P Ltd.
India)

29084

20'

20'

Panda
Windows &

Doors

29090

20'

29091

20'

KMR
Research

29129

20'

Jansen
AG

29134

40'

20'

29140

American
Window

Film 29141

20'

20'29142

29144

29146 29147

20'

Greco
Architectural

Metals

29151

29153

29155

29162 29163

29164 29165

29166 29167

29170 29171

29172 29173

29174 29175

29176 29177

29178 29179

29180 29181

29182 29183

29184 29185

29186 29187

29188 29189

29201

29203

29205

29207

29209

29211

29214

30007

20'

20'

R&W Metal
Fabricating
and Design

Inc

30012

30'

20'

30018

20'

The
WeaveX
Co LLC

30019

20'

30025

30'

30'

30032

Premier
Building

Solutions
30033
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= FIRE EXTINGUISHER
= FIRE HOSE BIB
= FIRE STROBE
= FIRE STROBE AT 12'

  =BUILDING SERVICE TELEPHONE

= ELEC. FLOOR PORT
ALL PORTS CONTAIN :
3/4" WATER LINE, 3/4" AIR LINE,
100AMP - 120/208 VOLT 3 PHASE AND
20AMP - 120/208 VOLT 3 PHASE
= 2' x 2'-4" COLUMN

= 9' Ø COLUMN

= CROSSWALK OUTLINE
= OVERHEAD DETAIL
= AIRWALL

=KEEP CLEAR AREA

FX

FHB

Inventory as of 01/15/2025

74% - 222,550 SqFt Rented
26% - 78,900 SqFt Available

Dimension
10'x10'
10'x20'
10'x30'
10'x40'
20'x20'
20'x30'
20'x40'
30'x30'
20'x50'
20'x60'
30'x40'
Custom
30'x50'
40'x40'
30'x60'
40'x50'
45'x50'
40'x60'
50'x50'
30'x90'
40'x70'
50'x60'
Custom
50'x70'
60'x60'
50'x80'
50'x110'
Custom
 

Size
100
200
300
400
400
600
800
900

1,000
1,200
1,200
1,300
1,500
1,600
1,800
2,000
2,250
2,400
2,500
2,700
2,800
3,000
3,300
3,500
3,600
4,000
5,500

11,400
 

Totals:

Qty
473
92
7
1

59
43
45
4
2
1

25
1
5
6
1
6
1
3
2
1
1
3
1
3
2
3
1
1
 

793

SqFt
47,300
18,400
2,100

400
23,600
25,800
36,000
3,600
2,000
1,200

30,000
1,300
7,500
9,600
1,800

12,000
2,250
7,200
5,000
2,700
2,800
9,000
3,300

10,500
7,200

12,000
5,500

11,400
 

301,450

Rented
169
87
7
1

55
34
22
3
2
1

13
1
5
4
1
6
1
3
2
1
1
3
1
3
1
3
1
1
 

432

Available
304

5
0
0
4
9

23
1
0
0

12
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
 

361

TO BE USED FOR OVERALL LAYOUTS

BLDG. LEGEND:

ORANGE COUNTY CONVENTION CENTER - NORTH B & SOUTH AB - ORLANDO, FL

GLASSBUILD AMERICA
11/04/25 - 11/06/25

1/15/2025
By:

BOOTH COUNT

Scale: CUSTOM
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OLIVER FRUSA

Project #: 

Acct. Sales:

Acct. Mgmt.:

Prod. Branch:

Started By:

Facility:

City & State:

Facility Location:

DRAWING INFO

#12538965
Passport Line Item Number:

Started:

ORLANDO
OLIVER FRUSA

1/14/2025
KATHERINE BAIZE
MICHAEL FERENC

537468

ORLANDO, FL

NORTH B & SOUTH AB

ORANGE COUNTY CONVENTION
CENTER

Disclaimer - This floor plan is preliminary
and subject to change pending review and
official approval by all authorities having
jurisdiction. Every effort has been made to
ensure the accuracy of all information
contained on this floor plan. However, no
warranties, either expressed or implied, are
made with respect to this floor plan. If the
location of building columns, utilities or other
architectural components of the facility is a
consideration in the construction or usage of
an exhibit, it is the sole responsibility of the
exhibitor to physically inspect the facility to
verify all dimension and locations.
 © Copyright 2025, Freeman Co. All rights reserved.

Confidential and Proprietary - the information
contained herein is the proprietary information of
Freeman and by accessing the information, the
recipient agrees to keep the information
confidential and not disclose it to any third party
without the prior consent of Freeman.  Recipient
also agrees to only use the information for its
internal evaluation purposes and for no other
purpose, without the prior consent of Freeman.

NOTE: Floor plan is subject to Fire Marshal approval.
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YOUR 
COMPANY 
BRANDING
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SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

$4,500 PER LOCATION | 2 AVAILABLE

INTERIOR ESCALATOR 
RUNNERS
1 runner placed at South Hall A Exhibit Hall Entrance & 
1 runner placed at South Hall B Exhibit Hall Entrance

Runner Dimensions:  550 3/8”l x 12.5”d

LOCATION 1: 

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

$4,500 PER LOCATION | 2 AVAILABLE

EXTERIOR ESCALATOR 
RUNNERS
1 runner placed at South A Entrance & 1 runner placed at 
South B Entrance. Attendees walk up these escalators 
to the main entrance of South Hall Concourse

Runner Dimensions:  573”l x 12.5”d

LOCATION 1: 

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

LOCATION 2: 

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

GIVEAWAYS |  ATTENTION GRABBERS  | EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS | AFTER PARTY

SOLD! SOLD!

SOLD! SOLD!
LOCATION 2: 
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SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

$5,000

HYDRATION 
STATION
Brand four hydration stations to be placed 
in high traffic areas on the show floor. 
Includes cups and 5-gallon water refills 
throughout the show.

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

$4,000 | EXCLUSIVE

INFORMATION BOOTH
Have your company name appear in one of the 
most visited locations at the show. Your logo to be 
prominently displayed on the information booth visible 
to all attendees.

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

GIVEAWAYS |  ATTENTION GRABBERS  | EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS | AFTER PARTY

SOLD!
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$1,500 EACH | 3 AVAILABLE

INTERACTIVE EXHIBITOR 
LOCATOR MONITORS
Make sure your company name is front and center on the sign 
every attendee is sure to look at multiple times while on the 
trade show floor.

Logo displayed in alpha order with up to two other companies.

Up to four Locator Boards will be placed in high-traffic 
areas on the show floor.

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE
AVAILABLEAVAILABLE
AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

$2,750 PER PANEL

LIGHTED KIOSK 
PANEL
This new kiosk offering will be sure to halt 
attendees in their tracks.  Featuring expansive 
space for your branding, the latest lighting 
technology, and a sleek modern design. 

• Graphic panel dimensions:  39 1/16”w x 95 3/16”h
• Overall dimensions:  47”w x 47”d x 109”h
• �2 Kiosks will be placed at each entrance to the

show floor

• 2 Kiosks will be placed on a main aisle

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

$5,000 | 7 AVAILABLE

MAIN AISLE 8’X8’ 
LOGO CARPET INLAY
What better way to attract visitors to your booth than with signs 
in the exhibit hall! Affixed directly to the floor in the middle of 
the main aisles, these signs will be highly visible to all who 
walk over them. All you have to do is provide a high-resolution 
graphic (your image will be repeated so it can be visible from 
both directions).

AA AAAA AAAA AAAA
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https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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$6,000 EXHIBITOR; $12,000 NON-EXHIBITOR | EXCLUSIVE

REGISTRATION 
CONFIRMATION PACKAGE
Your logo/ad will appear on the registration page seen by every attendee 
when they register, as well as each confirmation email. Confirmations are 
usually printed for reference before the show giving your company extended 
exposure.

Logo/Ad on the registration page + (estimated 7,000 registrants).

Logo/Ad on the confirmation email sent to all pre-registered attendees linked 
to your company’s website.

Logo/Ad on each Know Before You Go email

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

BEFORE YOU GO:

CONFIRMATION

GIVEAWAYS |  ATTENTION GRABBERS  | EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS | AFTER PARTY

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

PRICING TBD (BASED ON CUSTOM PACKAGE)

SURPRISE + DELIGHT
NGA will be glad to create a custom sponsorship package to 
meet your company’s specific marketing needs!

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

GIVEAWAYS |  ATTENTION GRABBERS  | EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS | AFTER PARTY

SOLD!

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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GLAZING 
EXECUTIVES FORUM
TUESDAY, NOV 4, 2025

If contract glaziers are your target audience, then you’ll 
want to sponsor this full-day educational program tailored 
to senior-level managers.

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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$2,000 EXHIBITOR;  
$4,000 NON-EXHIBITOR | EXCLUSIVE

BRONZE SPONSOR
Company name mentioned in promotional materials, 
when applicable.

Recognition on signage at the convention center.

One pass for an employee to attend meals and social.

AA AAAA AA AA

$4,000 EXHIBITOR;  
$6,000 NON-EXHIBITOR | EXCLUSIVE

SILVER SPONSOR
Company name mentioned in promotional materials, when 
applicable.

Acknowledgment from the podium during the welcome.

Recognition on signage at the event.

Two passes for your employees to attend meals and social. 

Sponsor will obtain postal mailing addresses of the Glazing 
Executives Forum registrants for a one-time use.

AA AAAA AA AA

$7,500 EXHIBITOR;  
$9,500 NON-EXHIBITOR | EXCLUSIVE

GOLD SPONSOR
News release announcing your company as the exclusive Gold Sponsor.

Company name mentioned in promotional materials, when applicable.

Acknowledgment from the podium during the welcome.

Five-minute presentation immediately before or after lunch.

Ability to distribute giveaways or hand-outs to attendees.

A table at the back of the meeting room to display literature.

Recognition on signage at the event.

Four passes for your employees to attend meals and social.

Sponsor will obtain postal mailing addresses of the Glazing Executives 
Forum registrants for a one-time use.

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

GLAZING EXECUTIVES FORUM

SOLD!

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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BLUEPRINT FOR 
COLLABORATION 
TUESDAY, NOV 4, 2025
Gain exclusive access to thought leaders from the entire 
glass and glazing industry in this private reception for the 
architectural community. Build connections and leave an 
impression by sponsoring exclusive opportunities that 
put your brand in the spotlight and spark meaningful 
engagement.

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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$5,500 | 5 AVAILABLE

TAKE 5
5-minute presentation or video about
sponsor company prior to one session

AA AAAA AA AA

BLUEPRINT FOR COLLABORATION 

$10,000

CO-SPONSOR
Substantial branding in promotional lead-up, including in: 
– GlassBuild.com sponsor webpage

– �Glass Magazine and GlassMagazine.com - 55,877 Subscribers

– �Social media posts on: NGA LinkedIn (19K followers); NGA X (3.6K
followers); Glass Magazine Facebook (1.7K followers) GlassBuild Facebook
(1.6K followers)

– �3 Dedicated email campaigns and tie-ins with GlassBuild America to over
11,500 architects/designers/specifiers

– �Logo and/or mention in press releases and ads with 3rd party partnerships
with organizations such as Architectural Record and Architect’s Newspaper

5-minute presentation or video about sponsor company
prior to one session

Complete lead list of all in attendance at all GlassBuild Main 
Stage sessions taking place Tuesday, November 4

Editorial coverage in Glass Magazine following the event

If sponsoring company has in-house accredited LU’s, NGA 
will list one session of the sponsors selection in the 2024 
Blueprint for Collaboration Library, promoted in the days 
ahead of the event and following

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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WOMEN IN GLASS + 
FENESTRATION 
THURSDAY, NOV 6, 2025
GlassBuild America will once again host the in-demand and growing 
Women in Glass and Fenestration keynote and networking breakfast at 
the GlassBuild America Main Stage. The 2025 WIGF session builds off of 
stellar events in 2022, 2023, and 2024 which drew standing-room-only 
crowds. The 2025 event includes a keynote presentation, breakfast, 
additional programming, networking opportunities, giveaways and more. 

 CHECK OUT THE VIDEO 
FROM THE 2023 EVENT

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tC3proyKI-g
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tC3proyKI-g
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$15,000

PREMIER PARTNER
Signage noting sponsor as the exclusive Premiere Partner for NGA’s WIGF 

Shared slide in interstitial slideshow 

Opportunity to distribute branded swag or other giveaways during event 

One dedicated social media post 

Call-out as sponsor in all other pre-event WIGF social media posts 

Call-out as sponsor in all emails about the event 

Inclusion in show catalog 

Inclusion in Glass Magazine “sponsor thank you” advertisement 

Company name mentioned in promotional materials, when applicable. 

WOMEN IN GLASS + FENESTRATION

$8,000 | 3 AVAILABLE

GOLD SPONSOR
Gold Sponsor acknowledgement during WIGF 

Signage noting company as a Gold Sponsor NGA’s WIGF 

Call-out as sponsor in pre-event WIGF social media posts 

Call-out as sponsor in all emails about the event 

Inclusion in show catalog 

Inclusion in Glass Magazine “sponsor thank you” 
advertisement   

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

AVAILABLEAVAILABLESOLD! SOLD!

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS GIVEAWAYS | ATTENTION GRABBERS |  EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS  | AFTER PARTY

$8,000 | EXCLUSIVE

KEYNOTE SPONSOR
5-minute introduction to session

Acknowledgement on digital signage at Main Stage Area

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

WINDOW AND DOOR 
INDUSTRY FORECAST

SOLD!

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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IMPORTANT DATES

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS GIVEAWAYS | ATTENTION GRABBERS |  EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS  | AFTER PARTY

$3,000 EXHIBITOR; $5,000 
NON-EXHIBITOR | EXCLUSIVE

BLUEPRINT FOR 
COLLABORATION 
BREAKFAST 
SPONSOR
TUESDAY, NOV 4, 2025
Also includes acknowledgement on 
digital signage at Main Stage Area

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

$3,000 EXHIBITOR; $5,000 
NON-EXHIBITOR | EXCLUSIVE

FAMILY 
BUSINESS 
BREAKFAST 
SPONSOR
WEDNESDAY, NOV 5, 2025

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

$3,000 | EXCLUSIVE 

WOMEN IN 
GLASS + 
FENESTRATION
THURSDAY, NOV 6, 2025

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

BREAKFAST 
SPONSORS 
Signage at breakfast table branded 
with sponsor logo

Coffee, breakfast food

SOLD!

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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$8,000 | 6 AVAILABLE

SPONSORED INTERVIEW
15 minute interview recorded with editor from either Glass 
Magazine or Window + Door magazine

Exclusive interview prep meeting with editor to determine 
topic and brainstorm questions  

Interview featured as its own exclusive episode of Glass 
Cast or Window Cast podcast  

Sponsor name in the podcast episode title  

One dedicated social media post to promote the episode  

Listed as Sponsor in show catalog 

Recognition on GlassBuildAmerica.com, the official show 
website

Inclusion in Glass Magazine and Window + Door “sponsor 
thank you” ads 

If exhibiting, booth personnel receive sponsor ribbons to 
wear on their badges 

Digital sponsor badge to post on website and use in 
employee email signatures 

Booth marked as sponsor on catalog fold-out floor plan 

Report on engagement 

Podcast episodes are distributed in audio forms on all top 
podcast platforms and in Video on Youtube 

Glass Cast and Window Cast Podcasts are published 
on glassmagazine.com and windowanddoor.com, 
respectively  

Glass Cast and Window Cast Podcasts are distributed 
in Glass Magazine Weekly and Window + Door Weekly, 
respectively

PODCAST

AA AAAA AAAA AA

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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$2,500 | 5 AVAILABLE

SERIES SPONSOR
Acknowledgement in each editorial episode recorded 
at GlassBuild — “Glass Cast is brought to you by [your 
company name]” 

Company logo on Podcast Studio sponsor signage 

Call-out as sponsor in all podcast episode social media posts 

Listed as Sponsor in show catalog 

Recognition on GlassBuildAmerica.com, the official show 
website

Inclusion in Glass Magazine and Window + Door “sponsor 
thank you” ads 

If exhibiting, booth personnel receive sponsor ribbons to 
wear on their badges 

Digital sponsor badge to post on website and use in 
employee email signatures 

Booth marked as sponsor on catalog fold-out floor plan 

Podcast episodes are distributed in audio forms on all 
top podcast platforms and in Video on Youtube  

Glass Cast and Window Cast Podcasts are published 
on glassmagazine.com and windowanddoor.com, 
respectively  

Glass Cast and Window Cast Podcasts are distributed 
in Glass Magazine Weekly and Window + Door Weekly, 
respectively

PODCAST

AA AAAA AAAA AA

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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$8,000 | 5 AVAILABLE 

WORKSHOP DEMO 
15-minute hands-on demo recorded in the GlassBuild
America demo zone

Company logo on demo zone sponsor signage

One dedicated social media post to promote the demo

Videos will live on glassbuild.com and YouTube

Demo zone and schedule promoted in GlassBuild Daily

Demo Videos distributed in Glass Magazine Weekly or 
Window + Door Weekly

Report on engagement

$8,000 EXHIBITORS ONLY | 3 AVAILABLE

ONSITE DEMO + INTERVIEW 
WITH INDUSTRY AMBASSADOR
OR INDUSTRY PERSONALITY
15-minute demo + interview w/ an industry personality, recorded
onsite.

Company logo on demo zone sponsor signage

Videos will live on glassbuild.com and YouTube

Demo zone and schedule promoted in GlassBuild Dailies

Demo Videos distributed in Glass Magazine Weekly or Window + 
Door Weekly

Report on engagement

AA AA AA

SPONSORED DEMOS

AA AA AA AA AA

$2,500 | 10 AVAILABLE

NEW PRODUCT INNOVATION 
VIDEO
Company provided 1-3 min new product video, provided 
prior to the show, and to be looped in the GlassBuild 
Podcast zone throughout the show

Company logo on demo zone sponsor signage

Promoted in GlassBuild Daily

AA AA AA AA AA AA AA

AA AA AA

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

EVERY GLASSBUILD AFTER PARTY SPONSOR RECEIVES:

AFTER PARTY
+ �Recognition on this official show website with a

link to your GlassBuild America Profile Page

+ �Recognition in the official Show Catalog
distributed exclusively on the show floor

+ �Recognition on the “Thank you to our Sponsors”
Banner at the entrance of the show floor

+ �Recognition in Glass Magazine and Window +
Door Magazine

+ �GlassBuild digital sponsor badge
to post on your website and use in
employee email signatures

+ �Sponsor ribbons available at
registration for GlassBuild America
After Party sponsors

+ �Activity/Game signage branded
with sponsor’s logo

GIVEAWAYS | ATTENTION GRABBERS | EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS |  AFTER PARTY

10% 
of After Party sponsorship fees are donated to 
The NGA Foundation to support education and 
training programs that help shape the future of 
our industry. This portion of your sponsorship 
fee is tax-deductible. The NGA Foundation is a 
registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit.

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

$3,000

BIG SLOT 
MACHINE 

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

GIVEAWAYS | ATTENTION GRABBERS | EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS |  AFTER PARTY

SOLD!

$4,000

SELPHY DELUXE 
PHOTO BOOTH
This photo booth offers your custom 
branded frame that party goers can 
share on social media . Includes 200 
photo prints and unlimited digital 
photos. 

AAVVAILABLEAILABLE

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

$3,000

CLAW MACHINE
The Claw Machine makes a perfect platform 
for promotional giveaways because of the 
nostalgia and the excitement it brings. Give 
attendees a chance to try their skills at this 
classic game! Signage branded with sponsor 
logo. 

Prizes/swag not included in sponsor cost. 
Recommend prize/swag that are 8-10 
ounces and a max of 10 inches.

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

$15,500

EXPERIENTIAL 
VENDING MACHINE
Create a memorable brand interaction 
involving games, quizzes, social media 
interaction, or other activities. This experiential 
vending machine is designed to collect user 
data through participation in the experience.

Prizes/swag/vending items not included in 
sponsor cost. 

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

GIVEAWAYS | ATTENTION GRABBERS | EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS |  AFTER PARTY
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$13,000 | INCLUDES 2 UNITS

F1® RACING EXPERIENCE 
Brand this exciting racing experience for the rookie to the 
seasoned speedster party goer. Featuring high-res graphics 
and realistic steering controls. Branded chair backs and chair 
platforms included. 

$5,500

MINI SLOT CAR TRACK
Attendees will love racing their cars on this mini slot car track 
(8’ w by 16’ l by 30” h​). Signage branded with sponsor logo.

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

GIVEAWAYS | ATTENTION GRABBERS | EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS |  AFTER PARTY
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SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

$3,000

VR OCULUS QUEST 2 
STATION
Have party goers enjoy an immersive VR experience while 
using headset and controllers with your custom branding.

$2,000

GIANT LOTTO BLOWER
The Giant Lotto machine blows around the lotto balls while 
attendees await the drawing of the lucky lotto winner!  Base 
of lotto blower branded with your logo.

Prizes/swag not included in sponsor cost. 

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

GIVEAWAYS | ATTENTION GRABBERS | EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS |  AFTER PARTY

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nGbqYQ1WQRguQlcZHfISVU8Mj3PuAEdX-KOdGCkZs9jc0-uhEiSK3GyP92N20mhkgxLB6vNv6w45Ldr2H2PGmQ~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=b7i4aezJ0URbFVyKvgrrWw1RF9LiHTvs4EfVS5CxAhUL8ThVlP1vM8ycTP0sLNG3GdUaCycU6dcwAan8psv_vA~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~


Chris Hodges, Central U.S., International Holly Robinson, Western U.S. Tristan Scoffield, Eastern U.S., Canada

AUG 15 | To be recognized in the official Show Catalog SEPT 17 | All Show Sponsorships  OCT 3 | Sponsorship Artwork Due; materials received after this date will incur a 15% rush charge 
IMPORTANT DATES
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$2,500

POPCORN BAR/CART
Treat party goers to a delicious gourmet popcorn 
snack with flavors of rich caramel drizzle, aged cheddar 
seasoning, truffle parmesan dust or good old-fashioned 
butter to choose from. Signage branded with sponsor logo.

STARTING AT $3,000

FOOD & BEVERAGE OPTIONS
Let us help you come up with a custom food or beverage offering 
to delight the after-party goers. Some sumptuous suggestions 
to choose from: cupcakes, cookies, specialty mocktail, fresh fruit 
cobblers, ice cream bar, dessert shooters. Signage branded with 
sponsor logo.

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE AVAILABLEAVAILABLE
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$1,500 & $3,000 | EXHIBITORS ONLY 

BULK TICKETS
Tickets to the GlassBuild After Party Support the 
NGA Foundation. A portion of the bulk ticket 
sponsorship is tax deductible.

GIVEAWAYS | ATTENTION GRABBERS | EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS |  AFTER PARTY

$3,000 LEVEL
100 tickets to After Party to be distributed as 
desired

Company logo on sponsor sign at the After Party

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

$1,500 LEVEL
50 tickets to After Party to be distributed as desired

Company logo on sponsor sign at the After Party

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

AFTER PARTY

ADMIT ONEAFTER PARTY

ADMIT ONE
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GET CREATIVE
Your Sales Consultants love to get creative with 
our exhibitors. Let us know your plans, products 
and goals and we’ll come up with a custom 
activation just for your company.
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PRINT AD DEADLINES	 AUG 11  |  GLASS MAGAZINE SEPT 5 | WINDOW + DOOR  SEPT 29 | GLASSBUILD SHOW CATALOG 

DON’T SLEEP ON 
ADVERTISING 
SPACE
An effective pre- and post-show marketing campaign 
must include advertising in the official GlassBuild America 
publications and ONLY Show Guide.

DIGITAL ADVERTISING 
VEHICLES 
RATES START FROM $620   

GlassBuild Daily, GlassBuildAmerica.com 

Glass Magazine Weekly, GlassMagazine.com 

Window + Door Weekly, WindowandDoor.com 

+ �PLUS Social Media Enhancements via all above brands

PRINT ADVERTISING 
OPPORTUNITIES 
Glass Magazine space rates start from $2,720 

Window + Door space rates start from $1,940 

GlassBuild Show Guide space rates start from just $615

NOTE: Sponsor benefits listed on page 3 are not available 
to advertising-only customers; companies must also invest 
in sponsorship to receive named benefits.  

GLASSMAGAZINE.COMTHE GLASS AND GLAZING AUTHORITY • OCTOBER 2023

OFFICIAL  
PUBLICATION

GLASS.ORG

GLASSBUILD AMERICA 2023

DISCOVER 
SOLUTIONS HERE
P L U S :

EXHIBITOR PRODUCT SHOWCASE
NGA 75TH ANNIVERSARY 

GLASSBUILD 
AMERICA COMES  
TO DALLAS

REMODELING GROWTH 

P. 22

MODULAR CONSTRUCTION 

P. 26

HIGH-SPEED WIND ZONES 

P. 30

OFFICIAL SHOW  
PREVIEW

R E S I D E N T I A L  F E N E S T R AT I O N  C O V E R A G E ,  F R O M  S O U R C E  TO  S A L E  //  W I N D O WA N D D O O R .C O M  //  J U LY /A U G U S T  2 0 2 4

OFFICIAL PUBLICATION

SEE

GL ASSBUILDAMERICA .COM

EVERYTHING

P R O D U CTS

E X H I B I TO R S 

E V E N T   
H I G H L I G H TS

2024 
SHOW 

CATALOG

September 30 – October 2, 2024
Kay Bailey Hutchison Convention Center

Dallas, Texas

OFFICIAL

2024 
SHOW 

CATALOG

IMPORTANT DATES
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COMPREHENSIVE 
MULTICHANNEL 
MARKETING 
Harness powerful tactics across multiple GlassBuild 
America campaigns to increase your prominence,  
trustworthiness, engagement and leads.

+ �Sponsorships for maximum brand recognition

+ �Print Ads in GlassBuild America issues of Glass
Magazine and/or Window + Door magazine

+ �Web Ads on GlassBuildAmerica.com

+ �Newsletter Ads in GlassBuild Daily & Glassbuild
Weekly sent to past and present GlassBuild attendees

+ �Catalog Ads in GlassBuild America’s official show
catalog, a valuable resource attendees take home

+ �GlassBuild Podcast Studio sponsorship amplifies your
expertise and name recognition during the event

n  Be a part of a brand-new initiative! 

n  Reach your customers in a new way! 

n  Take center stage at the glass and 
      fenestration industry’s largest event! 

n  Distribution on Spotify, YouTube, 
     Apple Podcast and more!

Contact your sales consultant for details and to reserve space.
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Chris Hodges
Central U.S., International

703.442.4890 ext. 131
chodges@glass.org

Holly Robinson
Western U.S.
703.988.3164

hrobinson@glass.org

Tristan Scoffield
Eastern U.S., Canada

703.442.4890 ext. 194
tscoffield@glass.org

The Studio: 
For the first time ever, GlassBuild America will host the GlassBuild Podcast Studio, centrally located on the show floor, 
adjacent to the GlassBuild Main Stage. The Podcast Studio will be home to on-site, live video and audio recordings of 
episodes for the Glass Cast and Window Cast podcasts. All episodes are distributed in audio forms on all top podcast 
platforms and in video on YouTube. 

The Podcasts: 
Glass Cast and Window Cast are created by Glass Magazine and Window + Door magazine, the official publications of 
GlassBuild organizer the National Glass Association. Hosts include Katy Devlin, NGA Content Director and Editor in Chief 
of Glass Magazine; Sara Neiswanger, NGA Associate Director of Industry Events; and Laurie Cowin, Editor, Window + Door. 

The Topics: 
During GlassBuild, Glass Cast and Window Cast will record interviews with leaders from top companies, industry 
influencers and other show VIPs discussing the top show news, industry trends, business opportunities and headwinds, 
and more. 

Option 1: 
Sponsor the GlassBuild Podcast 
Studio ($2,500)

• Acknowledgement in each editorial episode recorded
at GlassBuild — “Glass Cast is brought to you by [your
company name]”

• Company logo on Podcast Studio sponsor signage
• Call-out as sponsor in all podcast episode social

media posts
• Listed as a sponsor in the show catalog
• Inclusion in Glass Magazine “sponsor thank you” ad

Option 2: 
Be Featured in an Exclusive Podcast 
Episode Recorded at GlassBuild ($8,000)
Limited to four sponsorships 

• 15-minute interview recorded in the Podcast Studio
with the top editor from either Glass Magazine or
Window + Door magazine

• Exclusive interview prep meeting with editor to
determine topic and brainstorm questions

• Interview featured as its own exclusive episode of
Glass Cast or Window Cast podcast

• Sponsor name in the podcast episode title
• One dedicated social media post to promote

the episode
• Listed as a sponsor in the show catalog
• Inclusion in Glass Magazine “sponsor thank you” ad
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JOIN THE RANKS OF OUR CURRENT SPONSORS

Glass and Hardware Distributors



GET THE MOST OUT OF YOUR 
INVESTMENT IN GLASSBUILD AMERICA

Chris Hodges
Senior Sales Consultant
Central U.S., International

 BOOK TIME WITH CHRIS

Holly Robinson
Senior Sales Consultant
Western U.S.

 BOOK TIME WITH HOLLY

Tristan Scoffield
Sales Consultant
Eastern U.S., Canada

 BOOK TIME WITH TRISTAN

DEADLINES TO REMEMBER
AUG 15 | �To be recognized in the official Show Catalog 

SEPT 17 | All show sponsorship commitments due 

OCT 3 | Sponsorship artwork due; materials received 
after this date will incur a 15% rush charge 

https://glass.mmsend.com/link.cfm?r=3YdMsfDW5p6iIeuRD3ncTQ~~&pe=nWCp0CX6b35ZX1jusPZhxHxh3V0CV9aX8rmE9LQbIAy7dcqZmNDdy4m9aUIO2puAtuA8oDwpMIkduiLVEPgG8g~~&t=LAz-4khMlroVuqfrjfMb7w~~
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